
2

9

2

7

2

5

1

2

4

1

1

8

5

2

5

0

1

2

0

H

e

u

m

e

n

s

e

b

a

a

n

2

0

2

2

bg

bv

Schaal:

Formaat:

Tekeningnummer:

Deelplan:

Ontwerp:

Onherroepelijk:

Voorontwerp:

Vastgesteld:

IDN nummer:

Start:

Omgevingsvergunning

"Gasverdeelstation Heumensebaan"

NL.IMRO.0944.OVGASHEUMENSEBAAN-VE01

1 : 500

A3

Deelplan .. van 

5638260 / 14-045 / TL

15-04-2014

27-06-2014

..-..-....

Legenda

Plangebied

"Gasverdeelstation Heumensebaan"

Besluitvlak

Besluitvlak


